

## PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 91491501

---

Data publicarii	03.01.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 835,97 RON - 835,97 RON

---

Descriere: 1. CYYF 3X1.5 ML 15 3.4454 51.68 19% 9.82 2. PROIECTOR LED 50W CU SENZOR 6400K BUC 1 92.437 92.44 19% 17.56 3. EL0059959 TUB LED T8 18W 6500K 1200MM BUC 8 12.605 100.84 19% 19.16 4. EL0059363 TUB LED T8 9W 6500K BUC 10 11.3445 113.45 19% 21.56 5. EL0056767 BUC LED 7W 6400K E27 BUC 10 5.042 50.42 19% 9.58 6. 01-391-CABLU TV -CU M 40 3.1933 127.73 19% 24.27 7. MUFA TV TATA ADAPTOR BUC 4 2.9412 11.76 19% 2.23 8. F-RG MUFA F RG6U BUC 8 0.9244 7.40 19% 1.41 9. LG782411 PRIZA SIMPLA FORIX BUC 3 11.7647 35.29 19% 6.71 10. CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 16X16 MAHON ML 16 7.1429 114.29 19% 21.72 11. MYYM 3X1.5 ML 20 3.4454 68.91 19% 13.09 12. AP-56FXSZ15 SET 15 BUC CELO DIBLU CU SURUB 6X30 SET 3 12.1849 36.55 19% 6.94 13. 221-413-CLEMA DERIVATIE 3POLI BUC 15 1.6807 25.21 19% 4.79

---